
G.L.D PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAIRTAL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(2025-26) 

April (2025)   
Date  Day  Events / Activity   

02/04/2025 Wednesday Begning of new session 
10/04/2025 Thursday  Mahavir jayanti 
12/04/2025 Saturday  Pre primary hindi rhymes  
14/04/2025 Monday  Dr.Ambedkar jayanti  
18/04/2025 Friday  Good Friday 
19/04/2025 Saturday  Best of waste  1st to12th – pre-primary  paper craft   

 
May (2025)  

SUMMER VACATION 

12/05/2025 – Buddha Purnima 

 
June (2025)  

Date Day Events / Activity   
05/06/2025 Thursday World environment day 
07/06/2025 Saturday  Eid Ul Zuha ( Bakrid) 

11/06/2025 Wednesday Kabir jayanti 

16/06/2025 Monday  Reopening school  

21/06/2025 Saturday  International yoga day  

28/06/2025 Saturday  Introduce your self (all) 

 
July (2025) 

Date Day Events / Activity 
05/07/2025 Saturday  English rhymes Pre.primary  , debates 6-12 ,1-5 clay modals making   
10/07/2025 Thursday  Guru purnima celebration  
24/07/2025 Saturday Hareli 
12/07/2025 Saturday  My toy day Nursery- class 2nd , mono acting 3-12  
25/07/2025 Friday  Pre mid term  

 
August (2025) 

Date Day Events / Activity 
02/08/2025 Saturday  PTM 
08/08/2025 Friday  Rakhi making competition (all) 
09/082025 Friday World Aadivashi Day ( Holiday Raksha Bandhan ( Holiday) 
15/08/2025 Friday  Independence day  
16/08/2025 Saturday  Krishna janmashtami 
23/08/2025 Saturday  Dance competition  
27/08/2025 Wednesday  Ganesh chaturthi 
26/08/2025 Tuesday  Haritalika Teej 

   
 
September (2025) 

Date Day Events /Activity 
05/06/2025 Friday  Teachers day celebration 
06/09/2025 Saturday  Milad ul nabi 
13/09/2025 Saturday Hindi Divas celebration 
15/09/2025 Monday  Mid term exam  

 



 
October (2025) 

Date Day Events /Activity 
02/10/2025 Thursday  Gandhi jayanti / lal bahadur shastri jayanti/dussehhra 
11/10/2025 Saturday  PTM 
18/10/2025 Saturday  Diya making competition 3rd -12th , rangoli  
20/10/2025 Monday  Deepawali 
27/10/2025 Monday  Chhat puja 
 
Note – Dussehera & Diwali Long Holiday as Per C.G.Govt. Declaration. 
November (2025) 

Date Day Events /Activity 
01/11/2025 Saturday  C.G. Foundation Day  
05/11/2025 Wednesday  Gurunanak jayanti 
08/11/2025 Saturday  Fruit day  Nur -2nd  
11/11/2025 Tuesday  National education day celebration 
14/11/2025 Friday  Children’s day / Anand mela 
17/11/2025 Monday  Post mid term  
29/11/2025 Saturday  PTM / Science Exhibition  

 
December (2025) 

Date Day Events /Activity 
5/6/12/2025 Fri- Saturday  Annual Sports Day  
18/12/2025 Thursday  Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti  
20/12/2025 Saturday  Annual day  
 25/12/2025 Thursday  Chrismas day 
27/12/2025 Saturday  Greeting card making 

 
 January( 2026) 

Date Day Events /Activity 
01/01/2026 Thursday New Year’s Day 
13/01/2026 Tuesday Cherchera 
14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar sankranti 
26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 
 
February (2026) 

Date Day Events /Activity 
12/02/2026 Thursday  Annual exam 
 
March (2025) 

Date Day Events /Activity 
04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi 
15/03/2026 Sunday Karma jayanti 
20/03/2026 Friday Id ul pitar 
26/03/2026 Thursday Ramnami 

 
1. New Session Will Begins From – 01/04/2025. 
2. This Is Proposed Plane It May Be Change As Per Requirement.  
3. Educational Tour May Be In ( October – November ) 
4. Long Holiday as Per Deceleration of CG. Govt. 

 


